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CSL South Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/15/2020

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

CSL South: 437.45 2016! Henry Goodman

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NTHS FRGambacorta, Sam1 326.05

GBS FRTarantino, Ryan2 323.40

NTHS SROkun, Simon3 313.20

NTHS JRMiller, Asher4 307.15

GBS JRClements, Liam*5 283.65

ETHS 09Young, Jamie*5 283.65

GBS JRHall, Jack7 282.45

ETHS 11Goodman, Aiden8 254.20

MSB FRJokinen, Max9 223.00

MSB SOTucker, Jack10 222.35

MSB JRLatko, Michael11 202.05

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

CSL South: 552.00 2018! Harel Anolick

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS SOTarantino, Nick1 432.75

ETHS 10Lesch, Aryeh2 422.05

NTHS FRWellehan, Wyatt3 390.10

GBS JRMortensen, Mitchell4 384.60

MSB SORoberts, Joey5 380.00

NTHS SOErvin, John6 361.05

NTHS JRSternweiler, Jonah7 338.95

ETHS 11Morady, Ethan8 338.45

MSB SOPrimeau, Jude9 325.15

MSB SOWilcox, Timmy10 321.25

NWST FRKutkovskyj, Victor11 313.95

NWST FRBliznakov, Martin12 311.10

GBS JRSmalec, Michael13 224.60

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:38.03 2010! New Trier

A Peterson, P Chan, B Walsh, D Schriesheim

  Team Relay Finals Time

BNTHS1 1:40.89

Michael, Alex SO Zhukov, Dani SR

Kim, Youngwon SR Boyer, Michael JR

26.81 28.14 21.4224.52

ANTHS2 1:41.96

Steinback, Charlie SO Yuan, Jeffrey SO

Jones, Connor FR Walter, Charlie SR

25.88 28.62 22.7624.70

AETHS3 1:44.95

Nguyen, Quintin 09 Smith, Emmet 10

Bradley, Nick 10 McGuire, Connor 10

27.42 29.46 22.8225.25

BGBS4 1:45.91

Tugsbayar, Ninjin FR Roytman, Michael SR

Lillig, Juan JR Yonan, Jorg SO

28.55 28.48 24.0124.87

BETHS5 1:46.02

Coleman, Ben 12 Pollack, Michael 09

Vye, Andrew 11 Vye, Christopher 09

27.96 29.09 23.8125.16

AMSB6 1:47.77

Pearl, Sid SO Kubis, Bart FR

Ferraro, Adam JR Simpson, Evan SO

28.32 28.86 23.6526.94

BMSB7 1:51.75

Slabinger, Matt SR Nielson, Lukas SO

McAllister, Charlie SO Balduf, Ethan SO

29.65 31.30 24.8225.98

AGBN8 1:52.59

Majoros, Makoto FR Baiken, Maksat FR

Nychay, Ihor SO Weinberg, Adam FR

30.35 30.49 24.5427.21

ANWST9 1:53.35

Mohr, Colin JR Barnabus, Decklan SO

Trejo, Evan JR Plusker, Jack SO

30.97 31.56 25.4025.42

BGBN10 1:58.26

Atallah, Marco SO Goldman, Elan SO

Kapecki, Joe SO Fliman, Daniel JR

30.48 31.80 24.8831.10

BNWST11 2:06.73

Brocar, Joey SO Mocianko, David SO

Ly, Eric SO Brodsky, Val JR

31.09 36.45 26.5032.69

AGBS--- DQ

Patel, Sachin SO Vuong, Nathan JR

Wagner, Todd SO Smoron, Adam SO

26.49 28.06 23.0624.90

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

CSL South: 1:33.79 2018! New Trier

P Gridley, C Scheinfeld, R Gridley, P Bailey

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:35.98

Hadjiivanov, Mike SR Iida, Max JR

Khatkovyy, Nick JR Dale, Matt SR

25.11 25.88 21.5823.41

AETHS2 1:38.89

Herrick, Charlie 10 Hardy, Caden 10

Johnson, Alex 11 Duffy, Charlie 11

25.56 27.88 21.7823.67

ANTHS3 1:39.18

Gibson, Matt SO Brown, Sam JR

Rittner, Evan SR Hagist, Marc SR

25.60 27.49 21.9024.19

BGBS4 1:39.63

Zuiker, Adam SR Weisensel, Hunter JR

Raab, Syphax SO Hogue, Jackson SO

25.77 27.32 21.8024.74

AMSB5 1:39.90

Doubleday, Tommy SR Nielson, Logan SR

Ostrowski, Alex SR Young, Daniel SR

26.47 27.60 21.5724.26

AGBN6 1:40.33

German, Jacob FR Shin, Sam SR

Johnson, Alexander SR Mrozowski, Anthony SR

26.49 27.37 22.2924.18

BNTHS7 1:41.60

Dienstag, Joe SO Ricciardi, Red SO

Newlands, Will SO O'Bara, Edward SO

26.74 27.55 22.1225.19

BETHS8 1:42.05

Lane, Colton 11 Alonso, Patrick 11

Balzer, Milo 10 Prah, Matthew 11

27.33 28.20 22.0124.51

BMSB9 1:43.21

Popovic, Ljubomir FR Wagner, Zack SO

Kubis, George JR Lindholm, Kai SR

26.58 29.73 23.0823.82

ANWST10 1:45.65

Pryzby, Brian SR Cachila, Jacob SR

Acosta, Adrian SR Recinto, Adrian SR

28.29 29.75 23.0424.57

BGBN11 1:47.48

Moghe, Neil JR Frank, Gabriel FR

Johnson, Gabe FR Wang, Daniel SR

28.09 29.89 23.0226.48

BNWST12 1:49.13

Canak, Miki SO Moldovan, David JR

Malasig, Jacob JR Thannert, Will JR

28.66 31.74 23.5325.20

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:45.42 2012! Nate Urban

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRBlake, Lucas1 1:47.49

24.70 27.27 27.5228.00

NTHS FRWilson, Graham2 1:48.25

24.19 27.14 28.3628.56

NTHS SRVongher, Chris3 1:49.35

23.96 27.07 29.7128.61

GBS FRCrawford, Andrew4 1:51.04

24.78 27.51 29.3029.45

GBS SRGolden, Greg5 1:52.46

25.40 27.88 29.9529.23

GBS JRSlutzky, Cody6 1:52.49

25.76 27.94 29.7029.09

MSB FRDoubleday, Charlie7 1:53.46

25.28 28.24 29.9929.95

ETHS 10McGuire, Connor8 1:53.69

26.01 28.72 28.8330.13

MSB SOPearl, Sid9 1:56.12

26.43 28.58 31.3829.73

NWST SRMynard, Grant10 1:56.98

26.85 29.28 30.4930.36

ETHS 09Jennings, Owen11 1:57.45

26.66 29.95 29.8730.97

GBN SRChalem, Ben12 1:59.24

26.94 29.77 31.3631.17

GBN JRCiancanelli, Michael13 1:59.28

26.70 29.77 31.5031.31

ETHS 11Sherpa, Jeremy14 2:00.55

26.96 30.27 31.6631.66

MSB SOPurtell, Alex15 2:07.65

28.65 31.92 33.4933.59
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(#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

NWST SOAcosta, David16 2:19.60

29.22 33.58 38.7938.01

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 1:40.67 2008! Colin Cordes

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRMoussally, Sami1 1:43.52

23.33 25.44 27.8426.91

GBS SRChen, Elliot2 1:45.93

23.98 26.60 27.5927.76

NTHS FRWilson, Ward3 1:46.47

24.24 26.70 27.6627.87

ETHS 12Long, Brendan4 1:46.55

24.81 27.01 27.3027.43

ETHS 10Martin, Aaron5 1:46.69

24.56 27.21 27.1027.82

NTHS SRLarkin, Brendan6 1:47.53

24.45 26.98 28.2127.89

NWST SOSimic, Luka7 1:48.09

25.17 27.14 28.1927.59

NTHS SRDienstag, Sam8 1:50.01

24.40 27.39 29.2628.96

GBS SRLikit, Ken9 1:50.92

24.89 27.66 29.7528.62

GBN SRKlein, Sebastian10 1:51.49

25.81 28.66 27.9329.09

MSB SRMyer, Billy11 1:51.83

24.93 28.02 29.3129.57

NWST SRAndra, Gabe12 1:51.92

24.39 27.84 29.5030.19

MSB JRForrest, Brendan13 1:52.25

25.04 27.73 29.8329.65

ETHS 12Onuscheck, William14 1:52.35

25.28 28.50 29.0929.48

MSB SOLyubashenko, Andrew15 1:54.71

25.93 28.64 30.2129.93

GBN FRHyun, Josh16 1:54.85

25.06 28.97 30.6530.17

NWST JRAvram, Anthony17 1:58.44

26.83 29.42 31.1831.01

GBN FRWalker, Jake18 1:58.77

25.31 29.62 31.8631.98

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:58.20 2017! Jeff Bishop

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SOMichael, Alex1 1:59.88

26.15 30.84 27.6435.25

NTHS SOSteinback, Charlie2 2:02.70

26.87 30.34 28.1337.36

GBS JRVuong, Nathan3 2:03.72

26.33 32.65 30.1534.59

GBS JRLillig, Juan4 2:04.98

26.31 32.39 30.3035.98

GBS SOWagner, Todd5 2:05.70

26.08 32.53 29.9537.14

NTHS FRJones, Connor6 2:07.73

26.60 33.05 28.4239.66

ETHS 09Pollack, Michael7 2:09.73

26.75 32.73 32.0738.18

ETHS 09Alhamwi, Karim8 2:13.42

27.92 32.48 30.4242.60

MSB SONielson, Lukas9 2:13.45

29.98 33.83 30.7838.86

ETHS 09Vye, Christopher10 2:15.28

27.98 33.89 31.3942.02

MSB SOBalduf, Ethan11 2:21.75

29.44 38.30 33.7340.28

MSB SRSlabinger, Matt12 2:22.71

30.86 35.51 32.1044.24

GBN SOGoldman, Elan13 2:27.92

32.03 40.56 36.0239.31

GBN JRSeiden, Henry14 2:29.02

31.12 38.45 35.2044.25

GBN JRSzwajnos, Piotr15 2:36.46

31.31 42.78 36.6345.74

NWST SOLy, Eric16 2:42.54

35.02 43.63 36.5547.34

NWST JRTran, Lance17 2:44.70

36.11 39.55 39.0350.01

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

CSL South: 1:50.24 2017! Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRIida, Max1 1:53.21

23.84 28.71 27.7832.88

MSB SRYoung, Daniel2 1:53.67

24.94 29.02 27.0732.64

ETHS 12Martin, John3 1:57.77

25.68 30.25 27.5334.31

MSB SRDoubleday, Tommy4 2:00.97

26.11 29.86 28.8236.18

GBS SOHogue, Jackson5 2:01.08

25.64 31.68 29.3734.39

ETHS 10Hardy, Caden6 2:01.46

27.33 31.00 29.2633.87

NTHS JRBrown, Sam7 2:02.69

26.62 35.12 28.5032.45

GBS SRBecker, Kevin8 2:04.82

25.02 32.01 30.0737.72

NTHS SONewlands, Will9 2:05.24

26.31 32.95 29.9336.05

ETHS 12Berg, Leo10 2:05.36

27.20 31.08 29.5837.50

GBN SRJohnson, Alexander11 2:06.51

25.68 34.37 28.1638.30

NTHS SODienstag, Joe12 2:06.79

27.20 31.70 29.5138.38

MSB SOWagner, Zack13 2:08.53

28.01 33.89 30.1336.50

GBN SRShin, Sam14 2:10.10

27.65 36.68 30.1535.62

GBN SOKo, Euan15 2:11.62

28.18 33.21 29.5240.71

NWST SRCachila, Jacob16 2:17.05

30.18 37.36 31.8337.68

NWST JRMalasig, Jacob17 2:17.62

28.24 35.65 32.2241.51

NWST SRFong, Brandon18 2:21.73

30.67 37.95 31.5841.53

 
#9  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 21.73 2012! David Limberg

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRBoyer, Michael1 21.74

GBS JRGarate, Andrew2 22.71

NTHS SRWalter, Charlie3 23.16

NTHS JRDay, Kyle4 23.26

ETHS 10Smith, Emmet5 23.60

MSB SOMyer, Jimmy6 23.86

ETHS 11Vye, Andrew7 24.28

MSB SOSimpson, Evan8 24.29

MSB JRFerraro, Adam9 24.37

GBS JRDublin, Asher10 24.48

GBS SOYonan, Jorg11 24.91

ETHS 12Lapaglia, Lucas12 25.56

NWST SOBrocar, Joey13 25.97

GBN SRRogoff, Daniel14 26.35

NWST SOPlusker, Jack15 26.77

GBN SOBruns, Danny16 26.90

GBN JRBanerjee, Ayush17 27.83

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 20.77 2010! Dominic Cubelic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRHadjiivanov, Mike1 21.42

NTHS SRBailey, Pearce2 21.51

ETHS 11Duffy, Charlie3 22.09

NWST FRTadic, Niko4 22.37

NTHS SRHagist, Marc5 22.55

GBS JRRybchuk, Max6 22.74

GBN SRMrozowski, Anthony7 22.75

GBS SORaab, Syphax8 22.78

NTHS SRNair, Rishi9 22.80

GBN FRGerman, Jacob10 22.92

ETHS 11Prah, Matthew11 22.94

MSB JRKubis, George12 23.08

MSB SROstrowski, Alex13 23.31

MSB SRFolan, Jack14 23.40

ETHS 11Pavon, Nacho15 23.41

NWST SRRecinto, Adrian16 23.58

NWST JRThannert, Will17 24.00

GBN JRMoghe, Neil18 24.84

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

CSL South: 52.68 2011! Jimmy Jameson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRKim, Youngwon1 54.56

25.08 29.48

GBS JRLillig, Juan2 55.16

25.64 29.52
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GBS SOWagner, Todd3 55.27

25.81 29.46

NTHS SRDiPatri, Nick4 55.49

25.68 29.81

NTHS SOLindberg, Bennett5 56.12

25.79 30.33

GBS SRRoytman, Michael6 56.94

26.09 30.85

ETHS 10Bradley, Nick7 57.53

27.06 30.47

ETHS 11Vye, Andrew8 58.68

26.69 31.99

NWST JRTrejo, Evan9 59.23

26.75 32.48

ETHS 12Rubovits, Kyle10 59.34

27.96 31.38

MSB SOMcAllister, Charlie11 1:00.24

28.12 32.12

GBN SONychay, Ihor12 1:01.93

29.02 32.91

MSB JRFerraro, Adam13 1:02.71

28.38 34.33

NWST JRMohr, Colin14 1:05.51

30.31 35.20

GBN JRSeiden, Henry15 1:07.76

31.40 36.36

GBN SOKapecki, Joe16 1:13.72

31.92 41.80

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

CSL South: 50.05 2015! Murphy McQuet

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSB JRForrest, Brendan1 52.82

24.44 28.38

GBS JRKhatkovyy, Nick2 52.95

24.71 28.24

NTHS SOGibson, Matt3 53.23

24.87 28.36

ETHS 10Balzer, Milo4 53.39

25.09 28.30

GBN SRJohnson, Alexander5 53.58

25.24 28.34

MSB SROstrowski, Alex6 54.30

25.41 28.89

GBS SRZuiker, Adam7 54.32

24.94 29.38

NWST SRAcosta, Adrian8 54.56

25.34 29.22

ETHS 11Johnson, Alex9 54.74

25.09 29.65

GBS SORaab, Syphax10 54.92

25.60 29.32

NTHS SONewlands, Will11 54.97

25.68 29.29

NTHS SRRittner, Evan12 55.13

25.20 29.93

NWST FRTadic, Niko13 55.40

25.32 30.08

ETHS 11Lindner, Clay14 56.13

26.72 29.41

MSB FRChapovalov, Zach15 57.02

26.45 30.57

NWST JRMalasig, Jacob16 57.73

27.21 30.52

GBN FRHyun, Josh17 58.07

26.20 31.87

GBN FRJohnson, Gabe18 1:01.02

27.83 33.19

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 48.62 2011! Matt Scherer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRVongher, Chris1 49.28

23.64 25.64

NTHS FRJones, Connor2 50.19

24.18 26.01

GBS JRGarate, Andrew3 50.48

24.14 26.34

NTHS JRDay, Kyle4 50.73

24.36 26.37

MSB SOMyer, Jimmy5 51.34

24.74 26.60

ETHS 10McGuire, Connor6 51.62

25.44 26.18

GBS SOPatel, Sachin7 52.27

25.22 27.05

ETHS 09Nguyen, Quintin8 52.59

24.67 27.92

ETHS 12Coleman, Ben9 52.66

25.05 27.61

GBS JRSchmidt, Kevin10 52.76

25.18 27.58

MSB FRKubis, Bart11 52.82

25.31 27.51

MSB SOSimpson, Evan12 53.80

25.78 28.02

NWST SRMynard, Grant13 53.86

25.85 28.01

NWST SOBarnabus, Decklan14 54.94

26.61 28.33

GBN SRPhadnis, Scott15 56.66

26.69 29.97

GBN SRRogoff, Daniel16 59.64

27.92 31.72

GBN SOBruns, Danny17 1:02.10

28.66 33.44

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 45.75 2010! Dominic Cubelic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRHadjiivanov, Mike1 47.37

22.98 24.39

NTHS SRBailey, Pearce2 47.48

22.75 24.73

ETHS 10Herrick, Charlie3 48.27

23.28 24.99

GBS SRChen, Elliot4 48.50

23.40 25.10

ETHS 10Martin, Aaron5 48.68

23.35 25.33

NTHS SOO'Bara, Edward6 48.83

22.98 25.85

NWST SRAndra, Gabe7 49.28

23.85 25.43

NWST SOSimic, Luka8 49.32

23.79 25.53

GBS JRRybchuk, Max9 49.68

23.96 25.72

NTHS SRNair, Rishi10 49.70

24.18 25.52

GBN SRMrozowski, Anthony11 49.90

23.79 26.11

MSB SRMyer, Billy12 50.76

24.45 26.31

GBN SOKo, Euan13 50.87

24.31 26.56

ETHS 12Onuscheck, William14 51.11

24.40 26.71

MSB SRFolan, Jack15 51.20

24.60 26.60

MSB SRLindholm, Kai16 51.86

24.50 27.36

GBN FRWalker, Jake17 52.85

25.00 27.85

NWST SRRecinto, Adrian18 53.82

25.30 28.52

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

CSL South: 4:48.68 2009! Sam Skinner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRWilson, Graham1 4:49.67

25.21 28.36 29.3629.10

29.53 29.69 29.81 29.99

29.71 28.91

NTHS JRBlake, Lucas2 4:53.78

25.99 28.68 29.6029.79

30.03 30.36 30.40 30.42

29.97 28.54

GBS FRCrawford, Andrew3 4:59.72

25.77 29.07 30.1929.89

30.72 30.54 31.18 31.04

31.15 30.17

NTHS JRVandergraaf, Ric4 5:01.98

25.82 28.94 30.3430.15

30.53 30.94 31.30 31.42

31.65 30.89

GBS SRGolden, Greg5 5:06.22

27.65 30.00 30.7830.78

31.20 30.79 31.33 31.60

31.44 30.65
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MSB FRDoubleday, Charlie6 5:06.98

26.82 30.03 30.9730.71

31.65 31.55 31.38 31.68

31.72 30.47

GBS JRSlutzky, Cody7 5:07.95

27.39 29.96 30.5830.69

30.77 31.33 31.86 32.11

31.94 31.32

ETHS 09Jennings, Owen8 5:15.67

28.32 31.43 31.6731.92

32.56 32.21 31.61 32.38

32.37 31.20

GBN SRChalem, Ben9 5:24.07

27.82 30.15 33.1431.91

32.73 33.30 33.87 33.97

34.21 32.97

ETHS 12Rubovits, Kyle10 5:27.70

28.89 32.31 33.6233.44

33.41 33.54 33.76 33.38

33.52 31.83

ETHS 12Lapaglia, Lucas11 5:28.44

28.52 31.45 32.7832.26

33.25 34.12 34.37 33.96

34.60 33.13

MSB SRVenetucci, Justin12 5:28.57

27.97 31.68 33.7832.61

33.71 33.51 33.25 34.39

34.83 32.84

GBN JRFliman, Daniel13 5:31.32

29.58 32.10 32.8232.53

33.90 34.37 34.86 34.61

34.07 32.48

MSB SOMcAllister, Charlie14 5:39.66

29.55 33.68 34.8433.79

35.24 34.74 35.18 35.25

35.24 32.15

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

CSL South: 4:34.02 2017! Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRMoussally, Sami1 4:45.35

25.58 28.16 29.6928.83

28.27 28.65 28.76 29.49

29.23 28.69

ETHS 12Martin, John2 4:45.89

25.18 27.99 29.0028.68

29.02 29.13 29.34 29.60

29.46 28.49

ETHS 12Long, Brendan3 4:49.88

25.71 28.44 29.4729.06

29.25 29.57 29.82 29.82

29.68 29.06

NTHS SRLarkin, Brendan4 4:53.85

25.92 28.88 29.9729.80

29.57 29.58 29.82 30.55

30.49 29.27

NTHS FRWilson, Ward5 4:55.39

25.90 28.50 29.9729.66

30.11 30.16 30.45 30.56

30.53 29.55

ETHS 10Balzer, Milo6 4:58.24

26.71 29.61 30.7830.31

30.57 30.48 30.09 30.19

30.29 29.21

GBS SRLikit, Ken7 4:58.93

25.93 29.20 30.1829.72

30.49 30.22 30.64 30.84

31.26 30.45

GBN SRKlein, Sebastian8 4:59.83

26.17 28.64 30.3729.56

30.84 30.73 30.85 31.00

31.50 30.17

MSB SRDoubleday, Tommy9 4:59.96

26.38 28.45 30.4329.65

30.53 30.86 31.23 31.08

31.01 30.34

GBS SRBecker, Kevin10 5:06.48

25.08 30.61 31.7632.00

31.98 32.28 32.67 31.24

30.75 28.11

MSB SOLyubashenko, Andrew11 5:07.33

27.17 29.73 31.2530.74

31.52 31.45 31.95 31.90

31.60 30.02

MSB FRChapovalov, Zach12 5:08.29

27.33 30.07 31.6331.06

31.77 31.56 31.75 31.69

31.35 30.08

GBN FRFrank, Gabriel13 5:08.72

26.96 30.09 31.7831.46

31.76 32.30 31.90 31.41

31.36 29.70

NTHS SRDienstag, Sam14 5:09.03

26.92 29.77 31.3930.89

31.65 31.74 31.96 31.82

31.88 31.01

GBN FRZontak, Ron15 5:23.01

27.96 31.54 32.4232.52

32.90 33.62 33.65 33.45

33.37 31.58

NWST SRFong, Brandon16 5:34.02

28.09 32.70 33.7634.08

34.35 34.40 34.52 34.73

34.43 32.96

NWST JRAvram, Anthony17 5:39.22

30.43 33.11 34.7933.51

34.94 35.10 35.20 35.06

34.41 32.67

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South: 1:26.85 2010! New Trier

P Chan, D Tao, M McClone, D Schriesheim

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:30.26

Boyer, Michael JR Walter, Charlie SR

Wilson, Graham FR Vongher, Chris SR

22.24 22.80 22.7422.48

BNTHS2 1:31.89

Lee, Taeyoung SO Day, Kyle JR

Kim, Youngwon SR Blake, Lucas JR

23.46 22.84 22.9122.68

AGBS3 1:32.77

Vuong, Nathan JR Smoron, Adam SO

Golden, Greg SR Garate, Andrew JR

23.05 23.43 22.8423.45

BGBS4 1:34.23

Roytman, Michael SR Alkhas, Addie JR

Yonan, Jorg SO Dublin, Asher JR

24.22 22.43 23.8123.77

AETHS5 1:36.08

Smith, Emmet 10 Sherpa, Jeremy 11

Pollack, Michael 09 Jennings, Owen 09

23.67 23.69 24.7224.00

AMSB6 1:36.42

Simpson, Evan SO Myer, Jimmy SO

Ferraro, Adam JR Doubleday, Charlie FR

24.98 23.73 24.0023.71

BETHS7 1:36.98

Vye, Christopher 09 Bradley, Nick 10

Vye, Andrew 11 Lapaglia, Lucas 12

24.50 23.44 24.8024.24

AGBN8 1:38.98

Weinberg, Adam FR Baiken, Maksat FR

Phadnis, Scott SR Ciancanelli, Michael JR

25.01 24.55 24.6024.82

BMSB9 1:40.94

Balduf, Ethan SO Purtell, Alex SO

Nielson, Lukas SO Venetucci, Justin SR

25.89 25.89 24.6224.54

ANWST10 1:41.70

Barnabus, Decklan SO Brocar, Joey SO

Plusker, Jack SO Mynard, Grant SR

25.82 25.83 24.0226.03

BGBN11 1:43.35

Chalem, Ben SR Kapecki, Joe SO

Stolyarov, Nathan SO Atallah, Marco SO

25.82 26.22 25.1026.21

BNWST12 1:51.48

Ly, Eric SO Acosta, David SO

Tran, Lance JR Brodsky, Val JR

26.83 26.17 28.3330.15
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#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South: 1:25.84 2013! New Trier

D Tao, D Schriesheim, C Fotsch, R Malone

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:27.14

Chen, Elliot SR Hadjiivanov, Mike SR

Zuiker, Adam SR Moussally, Sami JR

22.24 20.94 21.5422.42

ANTHS2 1:28.07

Nair, Rishi SR Bailey, Pearce SR

Hagist, Marc SR Dienstag, Sam SR

22.95 20.59 22.4222.11

AETHS3 1:28.19

Martin, John 12 Prah, Matthew 11

Martin, Aaron 10 Duffy, Charlie 11

22.44 22.21 21.5122.03

AGBN4 1:29.68

Ko, Euan SO German, Jacob FR

Mrozowski, Anthony SR Hyun, Josh FR

23.45 22.05 22.2321.95

ANWST5 1:30.33

Andra, Gabe SR Acosta, Adrian SR

Simic, Luka SO Tadic, Niko FR

22.94 22.82 22.1922.38

BGBS6 1:30.34

Weisensel, Hunter JR Dale, Matt SR

Becker, Kevin SR Rybchuk, Max JR

23.57 22.64 21.8022.33

AMSB7 1:31.50

Forrest, Brendan JR Myer, Billy SR

Ostrowski, Alex SR Folan, Jack SR

22.74 23.08 22.9522.73

BETHS8 1:32.24

Onuscheck, William 12 Pavon, Nacho 11

Johnson, Alex 11 Long, Brendan 12

23.59 23.05 22.6622.94

BNTHS9 1:32.50

O'Bara, Edward SO Newlands, Will SO

Larkin, Brendan SR Wilson, Ward FR

22.85 23.89 22.8722.89

BMSB10 1:33.65

Nielson, Logan SR Lindholm, Kai SR

Popovic, Ljubomir FR Kubis, George JR

24.48 23.41 22.1923.57

BGBN11 1:33.68

Walker, Jake FR Shin, Sam SR

Wang, Daniel SR Klein, Sebastian SR

24.34 23.00 22.9623.38

BNWST12 1:36.33

Canak, Miki SO Malasig, Jacob JR

Thannert, Will JR Recinto, Adrian SR

24.91 24.09 23.7523.58

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

CSL South: 54.31 2010! Andy Peterson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SOSteinback, Charlie1 55.14

26.80 28.34

NTHS SOMichael, Alex2 57.10

27.95 29.15

GBS SOPatel, Sachin3 57.11

27.25 29.86

ETHS 09Alhamwi, Karim4 59.05

28.80 30.25

ETHS 09Nguyen, Quintin5 59.19

29.13 30.06

GBS FRTugsbayar, Ninjin6 59.42

29.32 30.10

NTHS FRCrossgrove, Andy7 59.58

28.35 31.23

MSB SOPearl, Sid8 1:00.15

29.59 30.56

GBS JRSchmidt, Kevin9 1:00.57

29.30 31.27

ETHS 12Coleman, Ben10 1:00.97

28.83 32.14

GBN FRMajoros, Makoto11 1:02.85

30.54 32.31

MSB SRSlabinger, Matt12 1:03.91

31.10 32.81

NWST JRTrejo, Evan13 1:04.94

31.64 33.30

GBN SOAtallah, Marco14 1:05.79

31.75 34.04

NWST SOBrocar, Joey15 1:07.50

33.01 34.49

MSB SOPurtell, Alex16 1:08.56

33.65 34.91

NWST JRMohr, Colin17 1:08.97

33.30 35.67

GBN JRBanerjee, Ayush18 1:11.57

33.96 37.61

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

CSL South: 50.52 2012! Jack Mangan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SOGibson, Matt1 53.99

26.46 27.53

ETHS 10Herrick, Charlie2 54.42

26.60 27.82

NTHS SODienstag, Joe3 54.60

26.33 28.27

GBS SRZuiker, Adam4 55.83

26.77 29.06

GBS SRDale, Matt5 56.14

27.09 29.05

GBS JRKhatkovyy, Nick6 56.47

27.04 29.43

NTHS 10Chan, Ethan7 56.71

27.21 29.50

MSB JRKubis, George8 56.84

27.10 29.74

GBN FRGerman, Jacob9 57.04

27.57 29.47

MSB FRPopovic, Ljubomir10 57.25

27.81 29.44

ETHS 11Lane, Colton11 57.36

27.96 29.40

MSB SRLindholm, Kai12 58.16

27.48 30.68

ETHS 12Berg, Leo13 1:00.12

29.45 30.67

GBN FRJohnson, Gabe14 1:00.31

29.01 31.30

GBN JRMoghe, Neil15 1:01.35

29.21 32.14

NWST SOCanak, Miki16 1:01.38

30.06 31.32

NWST SRPryzby, Brian17 1:01.39

29.59 31.80

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

CSL South: 59.47 2017! Jeff Bishop

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRVuong, Nathan1 1:00.76

28.76 32.00

NTHS SRZhukov, Dani2 1:02.09

28.66 33.43

NTHS SOYuan, Jeffrey3 1:03.05

30.43 32.62

NTHS SOLee, Taeyoung4 1:03.91

30.47 33.44

MSB FRKubis, Bart5 1:04.50

30.29 34.21

GBS SRRoytman, Michael6 1:05.07

29.73 35.34

ETHS 09Pollack, Michael7 1:05.68

30.76 34.92

GBN FRWeinberg, Adam8 1:07.19

31.31 35.88

ETHS 10Smith, Emmet9 1:07.30

30.46 36.84

GBN FRBaiken, Maksat10 1:07.59

31.38 36.21

GBS SOSmoron, Adam11 1:08.08

32.05 36.03

MSB SONielson, Lukas12 1:08.89

32.68 36.21

ETHS 10Bradley, Nick13 1:09.60

32.65 36.95

GBN SOGoldman, Elan14 1:10.91

32.69 38.22

NWST SOBarnabus, Decklan15 1:12.80

34.58 38.22

MSB SOBalduf, Ethan16 1:12.81

34.35 38.46

NWST SOMocianko, David17 1:20.92

37.75 43.17

NWST JRTran, Lance18 1:23.09

39.29 43.80
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#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

CSL South: 56.36 2018! Charlie Scheinfeld

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRIida, Max1 56.87

26.81 30.06

GBS SOHogue, Jackson2 59.75

28.39 31.36

MSB SRYoung, Daniel3 1:00.02

28.05 31.97

GBN SRShin, Sam4 1:01.29

28.63 32.66

NTHS SORicciardi, Red5 1:01.39

29.12 32.27

ETHS 11Duffy, Charlie6 1:01.50

29.32 32.18

GBS JRWeisensel, Hunter7 1:02.15

28.85 33.30

NTHS JRBrown, Sam8 1:02.34

29.46 32.88

ETHS 10Hardy, Caden9 1:02.36

29.12 33.24

MSB SRNielson, Logan10 1:02.37

28.62 33.75

NTHS SRRittner, Evan11 1:02.66

29.32 33.34

ETHS 11Alonso, Patrick12 1:03.62

29.68 33.94

MSB SOWagner, Zack13 1:05.86

30.98 34.88

NWST SRCachila, Jacob14 1:06.69

30.93 35.76

GBN SRWang, Daniel15 1:06.75

30.95 35.80

GBN FRFrank, Gabriel16 1:09.68

32.18 37.50

NWST JRMoldovan, David--- DQ

32.86 36.97

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

CSL South: 3:15.13 2012! New Trier

M McQuet, J Dina, D Romo, N Urban

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 3:18.37

Boyer, Michael JR Wilson, Graham FR

Jones, Connor FR Vongher, Chris SR

23.51 49.11 49.3522.89

23.96 50.10 23.55 49.81

BNTHS2 3:23.45

Blake, Lucas JR DiPatri, Nick SR

Walter, Charlie SR Day, Kyle JR

24.17 49.87 50.3723.88

24.83 52.95 23.91 50.26

AGBS3 3:25.77

Crawford, Andrew FR Golden, Greg SR

Wagner, Todd SO Garate, Andrew JR

24.77 52.03 51.2624.07

24.92 52.62 23.48 49.86

BGBS4 3:26.54

Alkhas, Addie JR Slutzky, Cody JR

Patel, Sachin SO Schmidt, Kevin JR

24.87 50.84 52.0325.08

25.16 52.30 24.07 51.37

AETHS5 3:30.52

Nguyen, Quintin 09 Jennings, Owen 09

Sherpa, Jeremy 11 McGuire, Connor 10

25.00 52.73 54.0925.96

25.10 53.41 23.70 50.29

AMSB6 3:31.82

Pearl, Sid SO Myer, Jimmy SO

Doubleday, Charlie FR Kubis, Bart FR

25.81 52.93 51.5224.27

25.62 54.05 25.48 53.32

BETHS7 3:38.57

Alhamwi, Karim 09 Lapaglia, Lucas 12

Coleman, Ben 12 Vye, Christopher 09

27.53 55.64 54.6326.31

25.86 53.91 25.84 54.39

BMSB8 3:43.91

Venetucci, Justin SR Purtell, Alex SO

McAllister, Charlie SO Slabinger, Matt SR

26.34 54.76 57.2827.27

26.68 55.55 26.93 56.32

AGBN9 3:44.58

Phadnis, Scott SR Chalem, Ben SR

Nychay, Ihor SO Ciancanelli, Michael JR

27.18 57.12 55.6226.07

26.65 56.68 26.10 55.16

ANWST10 3:45.88

Mynard, Grant SR Plusker, Jack SO

Mohr, Colin JR Trejo, Evan JR

26.21 54.10 58.1227.17

27.60 58.62 26.50 55.04

BGBN11 3:54.65

Fliman, Daniel JR Majoros, Makoto FR

Rogoff, Daniel SR Stolyarov, Nathan SO

27.39 56.69 59.5828.39

27.66 59.72 27.47 58.66

BNWST12 4:11.78

Acosta, David SO Ly, Eric SO

Tran, Lance JR Brodsky, Val JR

28.23 59.95 59.8127.76

32.62 1:09.97 27.29 1:02.05

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

CSL South: 3:08.19 2012! New Trier

S Skinner, R Malone, J Mangan, M Grodecki

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 3:11.17

Moussally, Sami JR Chen, Elliot SR

Khatkovyy, Nick JR Iida, Max JR

22.97 47.89 47.6022.56

22.89 48.37 22.47 47.31

AETHS2 3:13.85

Martin, John 12 Herrick, Charlie 10

Long, Brendan 12 Martin, Aaron 10

23.35 48.40 48.1122.95

23.22 49.29 22.86 48.05

ANTHS3 3:15.76

O'Bara, Edward SO Hagist, Marc SR

Nair, Rishi SR Bailey, Pearce SR

23.82 50.74 49.6323.13

22.88 48.52 21.75 46.87

AMSB4 3:16.49

Young, Daniel SR Myer, Billy SR

Folan, Jack SR Forrest, Brendan JR

23.14 48.07 50.0823.80

23.40 50.27 22.64 48.07

ANWST5 3:16.58

Simic, Luka SO Andra, Gabe SR

Acosta, Adrian SR Tadic, Niko FR

23.53 49.33 48.8623.22

23.58 50.12 22.75 48.27

BGBS6 3:17.45

Becker, Kevin SR Raab, Syphax SO

Rybchuk, Max JR Likit, Ken SR

22.79 47.89 49.9223.21

22.83 49.05 23.82 50.59

AGBN7 3:21.53

Hyun, Josh FR Ko, Euan SO

Johnson, Alexander SR Klein, Sebastian SR

23.83 50.11 50.3023.87

23.78 50.47 24.07 50.65

BETHS8 3:22.81

Johnson, Alex 11 Onuscheck, William 12

Balzer, Milo 10 Prah, Matthew 11

25.05 52.71 50.0923.56

23.94 49.93 23.06 50.08

BNTHS9 3:28.02

Wilson, Ward FR Dienstag, Joe SO

Larkin, Brendan SR Brown, Sam JR

24.36 50.67 51.9324.74

24.06 51.33 25.65 54.09

BMSB10 3:31.39

Lyubashenko, Andrew SO Doubleday, Tommy SR

Chapovalov, Zach FR Wagner, Zack SO

25.92 53.90 50.9024.07

24.91 52.54 25.86 54.05

BGBN11 3:35.88

Walker, Jake FR Johnson, Gabe FR

Frank, Gabriel FR Moghe, Neil JR

25.24 52.98 54.6925.53

25.89 54.48 25.16 53.73

BNWST12 3:48.09

Thannert, Will JR Avram, Anthony JR

Fong, Brandon SR Pryzby, Brian SR

25.14 53.15 57.6827.67

27.54 1:00.02 26.86 57.24


